
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 - 第二站

女子 2013 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)
編 號組 別

龎睿PONG YUI, LYDIA1 3622013

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY2 1662013

飛達陳沁穎CHAN SUM WING4 1652013

飛達李汶其LEI MAN KI5 1712013

飛達黎芯豫LAI SUM YU ADRIANNE6 1692013

女子 2013 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)
編 號組 別

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA2 1622013

陳諾妍CHAN NOK YIN4 1602013

飛達郭映琳KWOK YING LAM5 1682013

梁詠婷LEUNG TESSA6 1612013

女子 2013 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)
編 號組 別

飛達林悕妍LAM HEI YIN2 1702013

飛達陳懿芯CHAN I SUM4 1632013

飛達李汶昕LEI MAN YAN5 1722013

飛達許巧意HUI HAU YEE6 1672013

女子 2013 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

飛達李汶昕LEI MAN YAN2 1722013

飛達許巧意HUI HAU YEE4 1672013

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY5 1662013

飛達李汶其LEI MAN KI6 1712013

女子 2013 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

飛達陳沁穎CHAN SUM WING2 1652013

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA4 1622013

梁詠婷LEUNG TESSA5 1612013

飛達林悕妍LAM HEI YIN6 1702013

女子 2013 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

飛達黎芯豫LAI SUM YU ADRIANNE2 1692013

飛達郭映琳KWOK YING LAM4 1682013

陳諾妍CHAN NOK YIN5 1602013

龎睿PONG YUI, LYDIA6 3622013

女子 2013~2014 - 1000米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  13:10 (12:50~13:00)
編 號組 別
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曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA1 1622013

飛達陳懿芯CHAN I SUM2 1632013

陳諾妍CHAN NOK YIN3 1602013

飛達許巧意HUI HAU YEE4 1672013

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY5 1662013

女子 2013 - 手握力測試 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
編 號組 別

飛達陳懿芯CHAN I SUM1 1632013

飛達朱凱瀅CHU HOI YING HILARY2 1662013

飛達林悕妍LAM HEI YIN3 1702013

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA4 1622013

飛達郭映琳KWOK YING LAM5 1682013

女子 2013 - 立定跳高 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  11:20 (11:00~11:10)
編 號組 別

飛達陳懿芯CHAN I SUM1 1632013

曾芷嵐TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA2 1622013

飛達陳沁穎CHAN SUM WING3 1652013

飛達黎芯豫LAI SUM YU ADRIANNE4 1692013

梁詠婷LEUNG TESSA5 1612013

飛達李汶昕LEI MAN YAN6 1722013

飛達李汶其LEI MAN KI7 1712013

龎睿PONG YUI, LYDIA8 3622013
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